
RE: IBEC: Proposed Sponsor Edits to EIR Resolution, GPA Reso ... - Murphy Bowl 

RE: IBEC: Proposed Sponsor Edits to EIR Resolution! GPA 
Resolution! and SPA Resolution, and Applicable Exhibits 

Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@dtyofinglewood.org > 

To:Gershw;n, Dan <clgershwin@coblentzlaw.corn >; 

Hi Dan, 
Got your emaiL Thanks! 

Respectfu I ly, 

Mindy Wikox, A.ICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 

V(310) 412-5230: mwilrnx@cilvofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. CoMf\111TMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER HiE EN\JIRONMHH BEFORE PRINTING HHS EMAIL 

From: Gershwin, Dan [mailto:dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com] 
Sent: Saturday, June 13, 2020 12:44 AM 
To: Mindala Wilcox <mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org> 
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Cc: Christopher E.Jackson<cejackson@cityofinglewood.org>; Eddy lkemefuna <efunn@cityofinglewood.org>; 
fjackson@cityofinglewood.com; Royce Jones, Esq.<royce@kbblaw.com>; Tiffany Wright 
(twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) <twright@rmmenvirolaw.com>; Loren Montgomery (loren@mcadvise.com) 
<loren@mcadvise.com>; Dennis Kanuk (dennis@mcadvise.com) <dennis@mcadvise.com>; Gerard Mccallum II 
(GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com) <GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com> 
Subject: IBEC: Proposed Sponsor Edits to EIR Resolution, GPA Resolution, and SPA Resolution, and Applicable 
Exhibits 

Mindy, 
Attached for the City's consideration are proposed versions of the below documents. Clean versions are 
attached for all documents; where a document was revised, I've attached a PDF redline. Please let me know if 
these arrive in your inbox, as GPA Exhibit C is a pretty large file. 

Please feel free to reach out with any questions. More documents will follow Saturday morning. 

1) EIR Resolution 
a. Exhibit A 

2) GPA Resolution 
a. Exhibit A 
b. Exhibit B 
c. Exhibit C 

https://mail.cityofinglewood.org/owa/ 6/16/2020 



RE: IBEC: Proposed Sponsor Edits to EIR Resolution, GPA Reso ... - Murphy Bowl 

3) SPA Resolution 

Best, 
Dan 

a. Exhibit A (note, brand new document, created from GPA Resolution Exhibit A) 
b. Exhibit B 

Dan Gershwln 

Coblentz Patch Duffy &. Berns LLP 
One Montgomery Street, Suite 3000 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
415-T/2-5714 i Office 415-391-4800 
dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com 

www.coblentzbw.com 
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Thls tn_insm~ttal ls ~ntended solely for us2 by !ts addresse0 1 f:nd may conta~n confldent~a~ or legany privileged inforrnat~orL ~f ynu rece~ve lhis tronsrnltta~ ~n 

i::n-or, p!:::;~s~:, ~:,rn;~n a reply to thi:: s:::nck,r and de~eti:: th~:, 1::-ar\sffdtt3! ;~nd ;3ny attac:hffH:,nts. 

https://mail.cityofinglewood.org/owa/ 6/16/2020 


